Overall
Pos Bib

Women's Recreational 10 & under
678 Makenzie

364

Firstname

Women's Recreational 11-19

215
368
391

609 Maddy
557 Molly
414 Natasha

Women's Competitive 11-19

208

84 Tiffany

Women Competitive 20-26

25 285 Jessica

60 20 Jill

81 195 Valerie

86 264 Megan

96 23 Mia
112 24 Becca
117 39 Eileen
149 238 Sabrina
162 294 Katie
163 223 Rachel
164 43 Dana
165 33 Caroline
224 212 Lauren
236 173 Anjuli
263 300 Ericka
292 239 Elli

Women's Recreational 20-29

218 517 Rebecca
229 639 Amber
267 481 Mary
252 467 Krystal
272 476 Layne
278 485 Amy
357 461 Kendra
298 680 Kirsten
363 587 Sarah
402 409 Ashley
403 617 Helen
404 697 Sarah
415 616 Kara

Women's Competitive 30-39

19 277 Tammy
75 268 Rachel
76 6 Carin

Lastname

Miller

DAmato
Surls
Allen

Callahan

Phillips
Walker
Alexander
Kimmel
Gaw
Blay
Carey
McCabe
Brooks
Beck
Loebman
Damon
Ziedonis
Perkins
Richards
Clauson

Everett
Matthews
Karottki
England
Potvin
Pugno
Carpenter
Bottcher
Waymire
Decker
Holmes
Dubrasich
Heath

Jacques
Bower
Kutcipal

Gender
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Class Wave

under10

11-19
11-19
11-19

11-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39

PRRPRRRPRRPRRPRREPRPRRERR
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e

FinishTm

1:24:52.705

1:03:06.632
1:25:31.701
1:31:27.153

1:02:49.818

0:44:50.950
0:48:52.286
0:50:42.388
0:51:11.855
0:51:44.373
0:52:54.368
0:53:14.531
0:56:25.164
0:57:31.687
0:57:34.233
0:57:39.184
0:57:40.973
1:04:38.628
1:05:13.813
1:08:16.695
1:11:41.839

1:03:20.578
1:04:58.994
1:08:49.462
1:07:38.873
1:09:21.090
1:10:02.682
1:12:01.029
1:22:33.033
1:24:48.050
1:34:25.803
1:34:29.974
1:34:30.046
1:40:43.165

0:44:26.779
0:50:27.430
0:50:33.607



98
102
147
153
156
187
191
209
213
219
289
400

77 Lyndsay

64 Cara
182 Katie

17 Ana

36 Geneva

61 Sabine

10 Lee

44 Leah
272 Melissa
226 Becky

52 Ashley
171 Amy

Women's Recreational 30-39

65
172
198
202
211
214
221
234
264
266
275
281
286
290
302
306
312
315
324
325
338
341
346
347
352
358
366
379
389
399
409
409

628 Amy
691 Rebecca
537 Ashley
606 Mitzi
493 Andreja
447 Linda
499 Jen

637 Emily
504 Sarah
567 Sarah
532 Lisa

585 Kathy
672 Holly
522 Rebekka
510 Rachel
426 Amanda
652 Danyielle
487 May
536 Bobbi-Ann
644 Karen
450 Bianca
579 Jennifer
602 Jenifer
562 ?

656 Rona
625 Kim

424 Mara
565 Kina
551 Lisa

491 Anita
563 Jennifer
412 Courtney

Women's Competitive 40-49

88
109
113
121

117 Anne
219 Alison
298 Katie
211 Heidi

Meyer
Borchers
Mazzia
Marsden
Templeton
Fowler
Bryant
Davis
April
Hanrahan
Naegele
Clark

Roduner
Weiss
Harder
Rapkin
Rojs-Smalls
Geiss
Brennan

Bakker-Garaffa

Shaw
Simpson
Consiglio
Stover
Barnemeier
Schweifer
Schmidt
Kirschner
Bryan
Selby
Houtsman
Benham
Ostrander
Hall
Cramer

Witek
Allen

Del Margo
Moore
Kasin
Gasbeck
Brodbeck
Boyd

Gonzales
Van Sax
Grange

Vosheck
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30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
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0:51:44.892
0:52:10.871
0:56:13.641
0:56:48.542
0:57:07.448
1:00:47.176
1:01:00.223
1:02:52.524
1:02:59.730
1:03:42.360
1:11:33.196
1:39:14.856

0:49:38.629
0:58:17.779
1:01:34.888
1:02:10.054
1:02:55.589
1:03:06.353
1:04:01.343
1:05:12.796
1:08:28.361
1:08:40.843
1:09:43.874
1:10:23.206
1:11:05.070
1:11:36.858
1:12:41.057
1:13:13.574
1:14:02.153
1:14:26.092
1:16:09.396
1:16:24.042
1:17:57.219
1:18:33.706
1:19:47.286
1:20:04.065
1:21:32.368
1:22:46.079
1:24:55.112
1:28:39.371
1:30:42.822
1:33:59.764
1:36:04.064
1:44:28.796

0:51:20.567
0:52:41.460
0:52:59.305
0:53:32.949



131
145
170
177
182
185
210
212
240
248
257
326
390

299 Ann
206 Jeanne
127 Barbara
3 Kim
246 Susie
230 Cathy
208 Kathryn
101 Julie
179 Maureen
35 Julie
259 Suzanne
107 Sandy
122 Cynthia

Women's Recreational 40-49

206
223
256
265
277
308
318
327
340
348
348
386
387
388
393
406
411
425
426
426

699 Kathy
670 Kathleen
618 Julie
464 Merne
463 Lisa
515 Michele
524 Kathy
608 Karen
615 Carolyn
640 Michele
526 Teresa
661 Mary
687 Vicki
455 Kathy
439 Carol
453 Deborah
629 Carolyn
543 Charis
434 Debra
415 Rossina

Womens Competitive 50-59

201
238
241
271
412
429

225 Kathy
8 Joyce
47 Cindy
200 Peg
9 Lori
118 Patty

Women's Recreation 50-59

255
260
293
316
323
330
331

429 Deb

603 Susy
623 Hurricane
511 Gail

569 Linda
646 PJ

438 Debbie

Bollinger
Blatter
Jaska
Lundin
Wells
Porter
March
Ellis
O'Brien
Wille
Leydecker
Baker
Bye

Pike
Nevin
Maple
Dragonette
Wouerker
Barnes
McGowan
Birach
Glah
McClinton
Hall
Moyer
Seyffert
Johnson
Ott

Gray
Hennefeld
Caldwell
Miller
Allen

Welgos
Rankin
Lundin
Hallberg
Gish
Bennett

Wiepking
Ellison
Carter
Nichols
Hacker
Wallace
Sbarbaro

MM T T T T T T T T T

MTMTTMTMTTTMTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTmn™

M T T T T

B e e e R B |

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
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0:54:17.866
0:56:10.075
0:58:09.521
0:59:23.917
0:59:55.122
1:00:22.210
1:02:54.702
1:02:56.115
1:06:09.526
1:.07:14.627
1:07:59.870
1:16:43.815
1:31:11.765

1:02:33.993
1:04:36.004
1:07:58.537
1:08:33.285
1:09:46.521
1:13:31.031
1:15:00.850
1:16:46.006
1:18:28.069
1:20:37.943
1:22:27.357
1:29:54.627
1:30:01.794
1:30:13.525
1:32:05.666
1:34:52.634
1:37:59.073
1:45:40.386
1:49:53.280

1:01:53.836
1:05:50.873
1:06:15.992
1:09:08.899
1:38:43.618
1:59:57.625

1:07:57.108
1:08:08.768
1:11:45.505
1:14:32.547
1:15:46.835
1:16:48.049
1:17:01.078



370
378
382
392
394
400
401
419

549 Carol
545 Linda
583 Cathy
647 Suzy
638 Jacqui
572 Anne
641 Mary Ann
505 Linda

Women's Competitive 60+

360
380

113 Susanne
242 Judy

Women's Recreational 60+

369

682 Margot

Men's Recreational Under 10

384
385

621 Alex
620 Ben

Men's Competitive 11-19

2
328

291 Noah
114 Peter

Men's Recreational 11-19

227
313
317

642 Michael
586 Randy
558 Elliot

Men's Competitive 20-29

14
15
17
22
26
29
42
47
52
55
84
85
106
111
141
146
192
195
197
222
268
282

274 Gary
32 Andrew
31 Todd
46 Gus
87 Jason
86 Austin
42 John

170 Jon

270 Michael
45 Blake

286 Wade
57 Jan

123 Stefan

279 Heath

265 Robert

241 Fritz

124 Tyler
18 Tobie

180 Phipps
88 Jacob
25 M. Solomon

142 Marshall

Dresner
Bishop
Crum
Wallace
Matthews
Decker
Meyer
Karaus

Bleskan
Clauson

Hampleman

Appleby
Appleby

Hoffman
Wampler

Ward
Waymire
Kaufman

Woods
Gardner
Hancock
Lundin
Wright
Dey
Rice
Hagman
Shea
Pound
Knall
Koorn
Reveal
Kirschner
Nesmith
Clauson
Purdy
Taylor
Andy
Harbron
Freeman
Kettner
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50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

60+
60+

60+

10&under
10&under

11-19
11-19

11-19
11-19
11-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
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1:26:16.726
1:28:26.317
1:28:58.805
1:31:39.199
1:33:26.220
1:34:15.777
1:34:24.658
1:44:14.097

1:24:15.489
1:28:48.384

1:25:49.406

1:29:05.900
1:29:05.959

0:39:23.820
1:16:46.543

1:04:46.539
1:14:14.015
1:15:00.293

0:42:57.306
0:43:37.266
0:44:10.331
0:44:38.437
0:44:53.254
0:45:53.054
0:47:01.968
0:47:21.068
0:48:22.476
0:48:30.236
0:51:02.191
0:51:03.026
0:52:27.995
0:52:45.889
0:55:54.154
0:56:10.303
1:01:01.554
1:01:20.656
1:01:32.971
1:04:09.289
1:08:50.861
1:10:23.826



335
407

255 Andy
257 Ryan

Men's Recreational 20-29

77

93
110
173
296
299
371
395
397

624 Joel
514 Tim
446 Edward
611 Abram
469 Carlos
571 Paul
445 Andy
531 Nick
588 Matt

Men's Competitive 30-39

1
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10
13

20
21
23
28
34
35
36
37
41
44
45
46
50
54
56
59
62
64
72
74
78
89
95
99

105

114

123

116

240 Max
194 Len
252 Aaron
41 Wade
49 Joel
280 lan
128 Dylan
201 Elliot
125 Spencer
50 Jason
263 Dylan
268 Ben
62 David
85 Mark
199 Kurt
63 Nathan
30 Luke
27 Simon
38 Michael
251 Gregory
296 Eric
254 Anthony
233 Damon
60 Paul
271 Chris
204 David
215 Pat
130 Lance
237 Paul
282 David
53 Louis
198 Andrew
81 Jason
121 Mark
74 Sean
143 Brian
187 Brain

Welgos
Welgos

Stonington
Dudley
Geiss
DAmato
Jaquez
Sasseville
Jizba

Sato
Stevens

Clauson
Zanni
Jack
Newsom
Mischke
Prichard
Netter
Larson
Compton
LaPointe
Johns
Brennan
Borchers
Alderdice
Sorensen
Friday

Murphy Murphy

Elliot
Hayes
Albrecht
Horn
Benham
Eppler
Fowler
Klug
Cramer
Baril
Bolton
Kurkulis
Phillips
Wilsher
Braudis
Wells
Feinsinger
Nevin
Johnson
McNellis
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20-29
20-29

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
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1:17:53.486
1:35:25.801

0:50:36.902
0:51:42.470
0:52:44.107
0:58:39.096
1:11:52.580
1:12:07.957
1:26:20.421
1:33:40.266
1:33:57.659

0:39:19.452
0:39:49.741
0:40:03.441
0:40:44.576
0:41:54.416
0:41:56.710
0:42:05.077
0:42:28.252
0:44:08.863
0:44:27.356
0:44:37.868

0:44:40:464

0:45:38.174
0:46:30.671
0:46:33.550
0:46:34.480
0:46:44.349
0:46:59.394
0:47:09.150
0:47:16.795
0:47:20.058
0:47:55.928
0:48:25.605
0:48:31.288
0:48:47.377
0:49:09.968
0:49:18.079
0:50:03.358
0:50:15.079
0:50:38.245
0:51:21.036

1 0:51:42:946

1
1
1

0:52:02.811
0:52:25.077
0:53:03.088

1 0:53:43:390

1

0:53:12.973



125
142
150
155
157
166
174
181
184
186
190
203
217
218
230
233
244
247
250
273
321
361

67 Jason
115 Paul
288 Keith
191 Alex

80 Scott

73 Aaron
247 David
189 John
174 Mark

82 Scott
273 Kenton

83 Andrew

76 Philip
293 Cannonbll
197 David

72 Bryant
267 Brian
193 Chris

29 Ken
262 Michael
109 David
278 Mark

Men's Recreational 30-39

87
122
148
176
220
246
251
270
279
284
285
303
320
322
336
344
351
353
354
374
375
398
375
398

410 Joe
636 Barrett
492 Peter
554 Scott
497 Jason
560 Michael
506 Jeremy
466 Chris
564 Jim
693 Donald
681 Chad
417 Adam
651 Damon
486 Troy
458 Gareth
530 Tom
436 Judd
483 Tim
498 Chris
408 Michael
544 Patrick
490 Stewart
689 Dexter
411 Nathan

Men's Competitive 40-49

8
9

196 Ted
78 Tim

Dewey
Squadrito
Berglund
Putz

Vold
Smith
Evans
Livingston
Meleg
Eklund
Bruice
Tweed
Gordon
Harper
Van Holten
Ragan
Schaefer
Harrison
Keister
Vaughan
Starensier
Powell

Curtis
Cyr
Stellies
Bartleet
Elliot
Faas
Simon
Kiley
Vashneen
Scogan
Schmit
Lowenstein
Roth
Selby
Williams
Niemer
Marsden
Conley
Madigan
Lahickey
Leeds
Roberts
Dawn
Boyd

MacBlane
Sewell
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30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
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0:54:00.169
0:55:55.189
0:56:29.064
0:57:05.868
0:57:12.477
0:57:44.451
0:58:41.166
0:59:54.679
1:00:10.761
1:00:45.782
1:00:56.514
1:02:12.896
1.03:16.221
1:04:01.000
1:04:59.404
1:05:12.669
1:06:39.839
1:07:14.572
1:.07:17.565
1:09:25.092
1:00:17.000
1:24:22.592

0:51:18.370
0:53:34.819
0:56:23.334
0:58:56.321
1:03:46.348
1:06:53.499
1:.07:18.511
1:09:02.686
1:10:02.796
1:10:47.160
1:10:51.063
1:12:41.903
1:15:12.955
1:15:19.548
1:17:56.147
1:19:04.577
1:21:25.136
1:21:45.002
1:21:45.279
1:27:17.683
1:27:36.201
1:33:59.649
1:40:45.682
1:44:29.886

0:42:00.166

1 0:42:02:166



11
12
18
24
27
31
33
38
39
40
49
53
57
63
67
69
71
79
80
82
83
94
100
104
118
126
127
128
129
132
137
140
151
152
159
160
161
169
175
180
207
225
243
297
334
373
408

56 Michael
103 Charlie
205 Bernie
119 Sun Dog
214 Franko
216 Darren
222 Mike

26 Dan
289 Joe

37 Mike

79 Jon
236 Colin

34 Andre
111 Bill

54 Dennis
104 Snydam
213 Tim
229 Jon

5 Tom

12 Eric
250 Michael
203 Mark

21 Chris

48 Kevin
248 ?

232 Chris
287 Dan
184 Whit
217 Mark
253 Timothy
58 Mike
19 Agustin
4 Fritz
227 Roger
168 Randy
129 Stephen
175 Mike
120 Chris
126 Jeffrey

75 Peter
220 Nicholas

15 Douglas

51 Bob
172 Patrick
207 Joel
292 Chris
108 John

Men's Recreational 40-49

58
70
115

669 Rufus
601 Mikey
425 Al

Scanlon
Eckart
Boettcher
Skarvan
McDonald
Cheek
Maple
Nielsen
Lewis
Armstrong
Tollefson
Trueman
Wille
Boughton
Webb
Corbin
Perry
Gibans
Hazard
Krimmer
Monsauret
Fischer
MacDonald
Heinecken

Ryan
Glick
Parker
Uhlfelder
Lindholm
Gettinger
Goba
Lundin
Hennefeld
Brimm
Roehrs
Kaplan
Larive
Berkus
Stouffer
Lee

Allen
Naegele
Gieter
Hendershot
McKelvey
Taylor

Crockett
Wechsler
Salinas
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40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

40-49
40-49

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

40-49
40-49
40-49

0:42:12.873
0:42:23.067
0:44:14.302
0:44:40.534
0:45:08.215
0:46:19.735
0:46:25.261
0:46:45.286
0:46:47:605
0:46:53.617
0:47:51.201
0:48:23.463
0:48:44.535
0:49:13.647
0:49:42.150
0:49:49.101
0:49:52.334
0:50:39.584
0:50:39.913
0:50:49.587
0:50:59.454
0:51:42.540
0:52:03.286
0:52:13.354
1 0:53:16:114
1 0:54:03.421
1 0:54:06.023
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1 0:54:06:615

1 0:54:15.325
1 0:54:37.393
1 0:55:23.089
1 0:55:46.869
1 0:56:35.442
1 0:56:39.466
1 0:57:19:936

1 0:57:27.586
1 0:57:30:842

1 0:58:01.096
1 0:58:55.950
1 0:59:40.291
1 1:02:43.703
1 1:04:43.655
1 1:06:35.483
1 1:12:00.285
1 1:17:25.005
1 1:26:51.209
1 1:36:03.706
2 0:48:47.049
2 0:49:51.332

2 0:53:03.220



119
139
154
158
171
199
204
216
239
242
249
254
261
262
283
288
304
305
319
329
332
339
342
355
365
365
383
399

553 Louis
462 Jeff
533 Mark
654 Robert
634 Gilbert
538 Mike
552 Ricard
516 Bob
489 Mike
570 Stan
416 Mike
686 Jerome
555 Michael
480 Tim
528 John
503 John
696 Jere
668 John
523 Joel
645 Michael
433 Jo

612 Robert
556 Curtis
542 David
677 David
548 Michael
619 Blake
649 Blaze

Men's Competitive 50-59

30
32
43
48
66
68
73
90
91
92
97
101
103
107
108
120
130
134
135
134
143
144

283 Robert
106 Jan
210 CiIiff
183 Kenton
185 David
65 Wade
231 Fred
186 Bruce
16 Michael
40 Jerome
209 Bob
245 Phil
276 Clark
112 Tom
235 Chip
188 Matt
297 Larry
228 Bob
105 Tom
2 Dennis
192 Gram
59 Dale

Meyer
Wouerker
Joseph
Sinks
Vanderaa
McDowell
Freddan
Ward
Hoffman
Cheo
Tierney
Hatem
Woelke
Francis
Corevan
Olson
Michael
Chromy
Scott
Hutton
Bershenyi
Glah
Kaufman
LaCroix
Miller
Burt
Appleby
Bryant

Stumpus
Silfverskiold
Runge
Brecheisen
Parker
Smith
Peirce
Mielke
Ireland
Whalen
Olenick
Overeynder
Cretti
Bleskan
Chilson
Hardren
Jones
Helmus
Hines
Simpson
Means
Potvin
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